Wettkampf Kitu Knaben gross

Rang

Name

Vorname

1 Storchenegg Sven

2 Kimmich Maximilian
3 Tscharf Ben
Walter Niklas
5 Indermaur Juri
Kurz Jaron
Stelzel Eliano
8 Ruegger Elias
Klay Aaron
10 Hauenstein Nando
11 Hani Dario
Binder Mael
13 Lindner Noah
14 Buleler Simon
Oettli Yann
Gut Leandro
17 Von Moos Fabrice
18 Sieber Lars
Gilg Elias
20 Wieser Lauro
21 Fehr Jayden
22 Weigele Rian
23 Hobor John
24 Zeuren Jeron
25 Baffy Fabian
26 Mancuso Diego
27 Schilling Kay
28 Elsenhans  Laurin
29 Hanni Raffael
30 Nussbaum Leandro
31 Weigele Nando
Ridin Florian
33 Aeschbacher Kevin
34 Eigenheer  Nils
35 Nydegger Luca
36 Dozauer Leon
37 Emini Albnor
38 Mockli Levin
39 Bischofbergel Nando
40 Hutterli Eneas
Tobler Colin

Verein

Kitu Aadorf
Jugi Kreuzlingen
Kitu Aadorf
Kitu Steckborn
Kitu Berg

Kitu Horhausen
Kitu Steckborn
Jugi Kreuzlingen
Kitu Wigoltingen
KITU Schlatt
Kitu Aadorf

Kitu Horhausen
Kitu Aadorf

Kitu Aadorf

Kitu Aadorf
KITU Schlatt
Kitu Salmsach
Kitu Aadorf

Kitu Salenstein
Kitu Wigoltingen
Kitu Salenstein
Kitu Steckborn

TV Gachnang-Islikon

Kitu Steckborn
Jugi Kreuzlingen
Kitu Steckborn

TV Kaltenbach-Etzwilen

Kitu Berg

Jugendriege Huttwilen

Kitu Wigoltingen
Kitu Steckborn
Kitu Pfyn

Kitu Mettlen
Kitu Steckborn
Kitu Aadorf

Kitu Mettlen
Kitu Salmsach
KITU Schlatt
Kitu Aadorf

Kitu Salenstein
Kitu Wigoltingen

Disziplin 1 : Sprung
Leistung

10.00

9.80
9.50
9.90
9.40
8.80
9.30
9.80
9.20
9.00
9.10
9.70
9.70
8.80
9.20
8.90
9.00
9.00
9.00
9.20
9.20
9.00
8.80
8.90
9.20
9.20
9.30
8.80
8.50
8.70
9.20
8.40
8.70
8.90
8.50
8.30
8.80
9.50
8.90
9.40
8.90

Punkte

10.00
9.80
9.50
9.90
9.40
8.80
9.30
9.80
9.20
9.00
9.10
9.70
9.70
8.80
9.20
8.90
9.00
9.00
9.00
9.20
9.20
9.00
8.80
8.90
9.20
9.20
9.30
8.80
8.50
8.70
9.20
8.40
8.70
8.90
8.50
8.30
8.80
9.50
8.90
9.40
8.90

27.00
29.44
29.27
28.07
26.07
28.16
29.78
29.37
27.68
30.11
27.22
29.35
32.06
28.25
27.53
29.64
30.57
30.60
27.36
30.99
29.87
30.75
30.38
29.10
31.94
32.37
31.25
32.02
30.94
30.47
32.00
31.54
29.86
29.09
31.69
30.16
31.84
34.91
33.28
35.10
31.00

Disziplin 2 : Hindernislauf

Leistung Punkte

10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
9.85
10.00
10.00
8.91
10.00
10.00
10.00
9.62
9.60
10.00
9.41
9.97
9.53
9.7
10.00
8.95
8.81
9.28
8.93
9.43
9.67
8.93
9.13
9.97
10.00
9.06
9.82
8.99
7.96
8.51
7.90
9.40

30.00
18.00
19.00
15.00
18.00
24.00
19.00
13.00
19.00
21.00
18.00
12.00
21.00
19.00
15.00
18.00
19.00
19.00
15.00
18.00
12.00
18.00
18.00
13.00
19.00
19.00
13.00
21.00
18.00
13.00
15.00
21.00

9.00

6.00
19.00
12.00
15.00
18.00
18.00
19.00

9.00

Disziplin 3 : Mattenwurf

Leistung Punkte

10.00
9.00
9.10
8.70
9.00
9.60
9.10
8.50
9.10
9.30
9.00
8.40
9.30
9.10
8.70
9.00
9.10
9.10
8.70
9.00
8.40
9.00
9.00
8.50
9.10
9.10
8.50
9.30
9.00
8.50
8.70
9.30
8.10
7.80
9.10
8.40
8.70
9.00
9.00
9.10
8.10

Punkte

30.00
28.80
28.60
28.60
28.40
28.40
28.40
28.30
28.30
28.15
28.10
28.10
27.91
27.90
27.90
27.90
27.72
27.70
27.70
27.61
27.57
27.53
27.51
27.40
27.25
2711
27.08
27.03
26.93
26.87
26.83
26.83
26.77
26.70
26.66
26.52
26.49
26.46
26.41
26.40
26.40



Wettkampf Kitu Knaben gross

Rang

Name Vorname

42 Roth Tim
Studer Lean
Durig Luca

45 Clesle Ben

46 Blarer Noah

47 Saller Yanik

48 Drittenbass Neil
Holzwarth Nico

50 Span Elia

51 Weigele Jaro
52 Marugg Enyo
53 Neila Alessio
54 Frischknecht Yanik
55 Wist Marino

56 Hubmann David
57 Eskenasi Neo
58 Bundeli Matteo
59 Baltenspergel Sven
60 Ruegger Moritz
61 Cadonau Nino
62 Widmer Luan

63 Mullis Nicola
64 Biefer Cailean
65 Wiederkehr Tom
66 Rohner Finn
67 Meier Ben

68 Hasler Nico
69 Ochsner Flurin
70 Djuras Dario
71 Stibi Amos
72 Kunzler Leandro
73 Gonzalez llan

74 Seifert Dustin

75 Steinmann  Sandro
76 Waldburger Fabian
77 Mauch Moritz

Verein

Kitu Wigoltingen

Kitu Eschenz

Kitu Pfyn

Kitu Mettlen
Jugendriege Huttwilen
KITU Schlatt

Kitu Salmsach

TV Gachnang-Islikon
Kitu Aadorf

Kitu Steckborn

Kitu Salenstein

TV Gachnang-Islikon
KITU Schlatt

Kitu Salmsach

Kitu Mettlen

Kitu Mettlen

Kitu Aadorf

Kitu Wigoltingen

Kitu Aadorf

Kitu Weinfelden

TV Kaltenbach-Etzwilen
Kitu Aadorf

Kitu Aadorf

TV Kaltenbach-Etzwilen
Kitu Mettlen

Kitu Aadorf

Kitu Pfyn

Kitu Pfyn

Kitu Neukirch-Egnach
Kitu Salmsach

Kitu Neukirch-Egnach
Kitu Pfyn

Kitu Lengwil

TV Kaltenbach-Etzwilen
Kitu Neukirch-Egnach
Kitu Lengwil

Disziplin 1 : Sprung

Leistung

8.80
8.40
8.20
8.80
8.30
9.10
8.10
8.50
8.30
9.50
9.30
9.30
9.00
8.80
8.80
8.30
8.80
8.80
8.80
8.30
8.20
9.00
9.20
8.90
8.50
8.80
8.40
8.50
8.80
8.60
8.90
8.40
8.50
8.30
8.30
8.10

Punkte

8.80
8.40
8.20
8.80
8.30
9.10
8.10
8.50
8.30
9.50
9.30
9.30
9.00
8.80
8.80
8.30
8.80
8.80
8.80
8.30
8.20
9.00
9.20
8.90
8.50
8.80
8.40
8.50
8.80
8.60
8.90
8.40
8.50
8.30
8.30
8.10

Disziplin 2 : Hindernislauf

Leistung

32.39
29.62
28.50
33.44
30.19
34.58
32.03
30.96
31.63
35.34
33.97
33.39
32.96
32.53
32.54
34.91
33.09
35.10
34.38
34.71
33.38
35.91
38.10
36.98
36.10
36.66
36.62
36.69
39.66
39.97
38.50
40.03
37.66
47.99
44.33
49.03

Punkte

8.80
10.00
10.00

8.45

9.81

8.07

8.92

9.42

9.09

7.82

8.28

8.47

8.61

8.76

8.75

7.96

8.57

7.90

8.14

8.03

8.47

7.63

6.90

7.27

7.57

7.38

7.39

7.37

6.38

6.28

6.77

6.26

7.05

6.00

6.00

6.00

Disziplin 3 : Mattenwurf

Leistung

15.00
7.00
9.00

18.00
9.00

18.00

18.00
9.00

12.00

12.00
9.00
6.00
7.00
7.00
7.00

18.00
6.00

12.00
9.00

13.00
9.00
9.00

12.00
9.00
9.00
7.00
9.00
7.00

13.00

15.00
7.00

12.00
1.00
6.00
3.00
3.00

Punkte

8.70
7.90
8.10
9.00
8.10
9.00
9.00
8.10
8.40
8.40
8.10
7.80
7.90
7.90
7.90
9.00
7.80
8.40
8.10
8.50
8.10
8.10
8.40
8.10
8.10
7.90
8.10
7.90
8.50
8.70
7.90
8.40
7.30
7.80
7.50
7.50

Total
Punkte

26.30
26.30
26.30
26.25
26.21
26.17
26.02
26.02
25.79
25.72
25.68
25.57
25.51
25.46
2545
25.26
25.17
25.10
25.04
24.83
2477
24.73
24.50
24.27
2417
24.08
23.89
23.77
23.68
23.58
23.57
23.06
22.85
22.10
21.80
21.60



